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Gabelstapler - Jungheinrich EFG 425k

Gabelstapler - Jungheinrich
EFG 425k
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2016 5447 2500kg 4120mm Elektrisch

Marke Jungheinrich
Modell EFG 425k
Baujahr 2016

Spezifikationen

Antrieb Elektrisch
Kapazitat 775Ah
Marke/Typ Jungheinrich

Batteriespannun 80V

g

Baujahr der 2016
Batterie

Optionen Joystick,

Arbeitsscheinwerfe
;


https://secondowner.com/de/p/jungheinrich-efg-425k-13555
https://secondowner.com/de/p/jungheinrich-efg-425k-13555/download?type=photos

Far alle

Produktspezifikationen hier
klicken

Abmessungen
Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

2500 mm
1200 mm
2650 mm

4555 kg


https://secondowner.com/de/p/jungheinrich-efg-425k-13555
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